
Program Date Day of Week
Program 

Time
Library City

June 7, 2023 Wednesday 3:00pm Friends of the Marcola 
Schools Media Center

Marcola

June 17, 2023 Saturday 1:00pm Newberg Public Library Newberg
June 20, 2023 Tuesday 1:00pm Roseburg Public Library Roseburg

June 21, 2023 Wednesday 12:00pm Canyonville Community 
Library

Canyonville

June 21, 2023 Wednesday 4:00pm Sutherlin Public Library Sutherlin

June 22, 2023 Thursday 2:00pm Albany Public Library Albany

June 23, 2023 Friday 2:00pm Bethel Branch Library Eugene

June 27, 2023 Tuesday 10:00am Forest Grove City Library Forest Grove

June 27, 2023 Tuesday 2:00pm Banks Public Library Banks

June 28, 2023 Wednesday 12:30pm Junction City Public 
Library

Junction City

June 28, 2023 Wednesday 2:00pm Woodburn Public Library Woodburn

June 29, 2023 Thursday 10:30am Siuslaw Public Library Florence

June 29, 2023 Thursday 2:00pm Eugene Public Library Eugene

July 5, 2023 Wednesday 2:30pm Warrenton Community 
Library

Warrenton 

July 5, 2023 Wednesday 4:00pm Stayton Public Library Stayton

July 6, 2023 Thursday 10:30am Milwaukie Ledding 
Library

Milwaukie

July 6, 2023 Thursday 2:00pm Seaside Public Library Seaside

July 8, 2023 Saturday 10:00am Coos Bay Public Library Coos Bay

July 8, 2023 Saturday 2:00pm North Bend Public 
Library

North Bend

July 10, 2023 Monday 1:00pm The Dalles-Wasco Public 
Library 

The Dalles

July 11, 2023 Tuesday 11:30am
Dufur School/Community 

Library Dufur

July 11, 2023 Tuesday 3:30pm Southern Wasco County 
Library

Maupin

July 12, 2023 Wednesday 10:00am Jefferson County Library 
District

Madras



July 12, 2023 Wednesday 10:30am Corvallis-Benton County 
Public Library

Corvallis

July 12, 2023 Wednesday 2:30pm Alsea Public Library Alsea

July 13, 2023 Thursday 10:00am Fossil Public Library Fossil 

July 13, 2023 Thursday 11:00am Molalla Public Library Molalla

July 13, 2023 Thursday 2:30pm Gilliam County Library Condon

July 13, 2023 Thursday 4:00pm Brownsville Community 
Library

Brownsville

July 14, 2023 Friday 1:00pm Weston Public Library Weston

July 14, 2023 Friday 5:00pm Athena Public Library Athena
July 15, 2023 Saturday 10:30am Hermiston Public Library Hermiston

July 17, 2023 Monday 1:00pm Lakeview Library Lakeview

July 18, 2023 Tuesday 10:00am Paisley Library Paisley

 July 18, 2023 Tuesday 3:00pm Christmas Valley Library Christmas Valley

July 18, 2023 Tuesday 1:30pm       
3:30pm

Happy Valley Library Happy Valley

July 19, 2023 Wednesday 10:00am Harney County Library Burns

July 19, 2023 Wednesday 10:30am Ione Library Ione

July 19, 2023 Wednesday 5:00pm Pendleton Public Library Pendleton

July 20, 2023 Thursday 10:00am Cook Memorial Library La Grande

July 20, 2023 Thursday 2:00pm Union Carnegie Public 
Library

Union

July 21, 2023 Friday 10:00am Baker County Library 
District

Baker City

July 22, 2023 Saturday 10:00am City of Halsey Library Halsey

July 25, 2023 Tuesday 11:00am 
1:00pm

West Linn Public Library West Linn

July 25, 2023 Tuesday 2:30pm Tigard Public Library Tigard

July 26, 2023 Wednesday 10:30am Hillsboro Public Library - 
Brookwood

Hillsboro

July 26, 2023 Wednesday 10:30am Cedar Mill Library Portland

July 26, 2023 Wednesday 3:00pm Cornelius Public Library Cornelius

July 26, 2023 Wednesday 4:00pm Beaverton City Library - 
Main Branch

Beaverton

July 27, 2023 Thursday 10:30am Hillsboro Public Library - 
Schute Park

Hillsboro

July 27, 2023 Thursday 11:00am Aloha Community Library Aloha



July 27, 2023  Thursday 4:00pm Beaverton City Library - 
Murray Scholls Branch

Beaverton

July 27, 2023 Thursday 6:00pm Clatskanie Library 
District

Clatskanie

July 28, 2023 Friday 10:30am Bethany Library Portland
July 28, 2023 Friday 2:30pm St. Helens Public Library St. Helens
July 29, 2023 Saturday 11:00am Scappoose Library Scappoose

August 1, 2023 Tuesday 10:00am Monmouth Public Library Monmouth

August 1, 2023 Tuesday 2:00pm Salem Public Library Salem

August 1, 2023 Wednesday 2:00pm Lake Oswego Public 
Library

Lake Oswego

August 1, 2023 Wednesday 6pm Wilsonville Library Wilsonville

August 2, 2023 Wednesday 10:00am Waldport Public Library Waldport

August 2, 2023 Wednesday 1:30pm        Newport Public Library Newport

August 3, 2023 Thursday 10:00am Toledo Public Library Toledo

August 3, 2023 Thursday 1:30pm Siletz Public Library Siletz

August 3, 2023 Thursday 11:00am Lebanon Public Library Lebanon

August 4, 2023 Friday 10:00am Driftwood Public Library Lincoln City

August 8, 2023 Tuesday 10:30am Springfield Public Library Springfield

August 8, 2023 Tuesday 2:00pm Klamath County Library - 
Malin Branch

Malin

August 9, 2023 Wednesday 10:00am Klamath County Library - 
Main Branch

Klamath Falls

August 9, 2023 Wednesday 2:00pm Klamath County Library - 
Chiloquin Branch

Chiloquin

August 10, 2023 Thursday 10:00am Klamath County Library - 
South Suburban Branch

Klamath Falls

August 10, 2023 Thursday 2:00pm Klamath County Library - 
Sprague River Branch

Sprague River

August 10, 2023 Thursday 3:00pm Independence Library Independence

August 11, 2023 Friday 10:00am Sweet Home Public 
Library

Sweet Home

August 16, 2023 Wednesday 1:00pm Mt. Angel Public Library Mt. Angel

August 16, 2023 Wednesday 2:30pm Cottage Grove Public 
Library

Cottage Grove

August 23, 2023 Wednesday 11:00am Creswell Library Creswell


